2CDC 110 077 C0201 | EPR Catalog 2012 | ABB   2/8
Three-phase monitoring relays
Ordering details
Ordering details
Rated control
supply voltage =
measuring voltage
Monitoring
function
Neutral
moni-
toring
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
90-170 V AC
Multifunctional
(Three-phase
phase failure
detection,
Phase
sequence
monitoring,
overvoltage,
undervoltage,
Phase unba-
lance)
yes
CM-MPS.11S 1SVR730885R1300 0.148 (0.326)
CM-MPS.11P 1SVR740885R1300 0.137 (0.302)
180-280 V AC
CM-MPS.21S 1SVR730885R3300 0.146 (0.322)
CM-MPS.21P 1SVR740885R3300 0.135 (0.298)
3x300-500 V AC no
CM-MPS.31S 1SVR730884R1300 0.142 (0.313)
CM-MPS.31P 1SVR740884R1300 0.133 (0.293)
CM-MPS.41S 1SVR730884R3300 0.140 (0.309)
CM-MPS.41P 1SVR740884R3300 0.132 (0.291)
180-280 V AC
Multifunctional
(Three-phase
phase failure
detection,
Phase
sequence
monitoring,
overvoltage,
undervoltage,
Phase unba-
lance)
yes
CM-MPS.23S 1SVR730885R4300 0.149 (0.328)
CM-MPS.23P 1SVR740885R4300 0.138 (0.304)
3x300-500 V AC no
CM-MPS.43S 1SVR730884R4300 0.148 (0.327)
CM-MPS.43P 1SVR740884R4300 0.137 (0.302)
3x350-580 V AC
no
CM-MPN.52S 1SVR750487R8300 0.230 (0.507)
CM-MPN.52P 1SVR760487R8300 0.226 (0.498)
3x450-720 V AC
CM-MPN.62S 1SVR750488R8300 0.229 (0.505)
CM-MPN.62P 1SVR760488R8300 0.225 (0.496)
3x530-820 V AC
CM-MPN.72S 1SVR750489R8300 0.224 (0.494)
CM-MPN.72P 1SVR760489R8300 0.220 (0.485)
3 x 400 V AC (L-L) /
230 V AC (L-N)
see Three-
Phase
overview page
yes
CM-UFS.2S 1SVR730736R1300 0.146 (0.322)
CM-UFS.2P 1SVR740736R1300 0.134 (0.295)
2C
D
C
 2
51
 0
65
 V
00
11
2C
D
C
 2
51
 0
62
 V
00
11
CM-MPS.23P
CM-MPN.52P